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Subject: Fwd: 2018 LA Waterfront Special Events Calendar
From: Lorena Parker <lIparker@sanpedrobid.com>

Date: 12/07/2017 12:28 PM

To: Gianine Rizzi <grizzi@sanpedrobid.com>, Francis Ruiz
<fruiz@sanpedrobid.com>

More events for our calendar!!

Lorena Parker

Executive Director

San Pedro Property Owners' Alliance
San Pedro Historic Waterfront
Business Improvement District

390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731
T 310.832.2183 | F 310.832.0685
Lparker@sanpedrobid.com
www.sanpedrobid.com

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Bezmalinovich, Augie <ABezmalinovich@portla.org>
Date: Thu, Dec 7, 2017 at 9:19 AM

Subject: 2018 LA Waterfront Special Events Calendar

To: "lparker@sanpedroBID.com" <|parker@sanpedrobid.com>
Cc: "jwilliams@labattleship.com" <jwilliams@labattleship.com>

Hi Lorena,

Please see the attached Calendar for all of the Waterfront events that will take
place in the newly expanded PBID and should be placed into the PBID calendar. |
would appreciate it if you please forward this along and make sure that these
events get added to the PBID calendar for the year.

Jonathan - | encourage you to get the Battleship lowa events in the PBID
calendar too!

Thanks,

Augie

01/27/2018 04:20 PM
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— Attachments:

2018 - LA Waterfront Special Events.docx 19.6 KB
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